1
®
ISL88042
FN6655.0Data Sheet September 26, 2008
Quadruple Voltage Monitor
The ISL88042 is a Quadruple voltage-monitoring supervisor
combining competitive reset threshold accuracy and low
power consumption. This device combines popular functions

EPAD
(GND)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2)
PART
MARKING VTH1 VTH2
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL88042IRTHFZ-T 4P6 4.60V 3.09V -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL88042IRTHFZ-TK 4P6 4.60V 3.09V -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL88042IRTEEZ-T 2P9 2.87V 2.95V -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL88042IRTEEZ-TK 2P9 2.87V 2.95V -40 to +85 8 Ld TDFN L8.2x3A
NOTES:
1. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100% matte
tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil